OP \$715.00 1034597

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM329059

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the Entity Type of the Receiving Party Data from "Corporation" to Unlimited Liability Company previously recorded on Reel 004964 Frame 0377. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment assigns the entire interest and the goodwill.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Valeant Pharmaceuticals International, Inc.		02/13/2013	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: Valeant International Bermuda	
Street Address:	New Venture House
Internal Address: 3 Mill Creek Road	
City: Pembroke	
State/Country: BERMUDA	
Postal Code: HM05	
Entity Type:	Unlimited Liability Company: BERMUDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1034597	AMBI
Registration Number:	1135419	AMBI
Registration Number:	0903176	AMBI
Registration Number:	1898493	AMBI 10
Registration Number:	4131992	
Serial Number:	85090715	
Serial Number:	85090712	
Registration Number:	2512641	BREEZE FRESH
Registration Number:	0567299	CALADRYL
Registration Number:	1681727	CALADRYL CLEAR
Registration Number:	1693962	
Registration Number:	3617684	CELEBRATE YOUR BEAUTY EVERYDAY
Registration Number:	1002517	CORN HUSKERS
Registration Number:	1099246	CORTAID
Registration Number:	3760599	EVEN & CLEAR
Registration Number:	3738966	ISLAND FRESH
		TRADEMARK

900312788 REEL: 005441 FRAME: 0609

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2512642	ISLAND FRESH
Registration Number:	4222399	ITCH DISRUPTING FORMULA
Registration Number:	4199624	ITCH SHIELD
Registration Number:	4164918	ITCH SHIELD TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	0977884	PURPOSE
Registration Number:	1549744	PURPOSE
Registration Number:	0956222	SHOWER TO SHOWER
Registration Number:	1013368	SHOWER TO SHOWER
Registration Number:	2568339	SHOWER TO SHOWER
Registration Number:	2696368	
Registration Number:	2646824	
Registration Number:	3567633	SOFT & EVEN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5123225201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5123225200

Email: tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com

Correspondent Name: Pirkey Barber PLLC
Address Line 1: 600 Congress Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 2120

Address Line 4: Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	VPII002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sarah Buta
SIGNATURE:	/Sarah Buta/
DATE SIGNED:	01/14/2015

Total Attachments: 6

source=ValeantBermuda_assignment#page1.tif source=ValeantBermuda_assignment#page2.tif source=ValeantBermuda_assignment#page3.tif source=ValeantBermuda_assignment#page4.tif source=ValeantBermuda_assignment#page5.tif source=ValeantBermuda_assignment#page6.tif

900247174 02/15/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

*************	SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
	NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
1		***************************************	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Valeant Pharmaceuticals International, Inc.			CORPORATION: CANADA	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Valeant International Bermuda
Street Address:	New Venture House
Internal Address:	3 Mill Creek Road
City:	Pembroke
State/Country:	BERMUDA
Postal Code:	HM05
ENITY Type: GORDORATION: BERMUDA UNLIMITED LIABILITY COM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

Properly Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1034597	AMBI
Registration Number:	1135419	AMBI
Registration Number:	0903176	AMBI
Registration Number:	1898493	AMBI 10
Registration Number:	4131992	
Serial Number:	85090715	
Serial Number:	85090712	
Registration Number:	2512641	BREEZE FRESH
Registration Number:	0567299	CALADRYL
Registration Number:	1681727	CALADRYL CLEAR
Registration Number:	1693962	
Registration Number:	3617684	CELEBRATE YOUR BEAUTY EVERYDAY
Registration Number:	1002517	CORN HUSKERS

900247174

REEL: 004964 FRAME: 0377

(8)2 × 4 × 15 (4)0 × 10 × (4)0

Registration Number:	1099246	CORTAID
Registration Number:	3760599	EVEN & CLEAR
Registration Number:	3738966	ISLAND FRESH
Registration Number:	2512642	ISLAND FRESH
Registration Number:	4222399	ITCH DISRUPTING FORMULA
Registration Number:	4199624	ITCH SHIELD
Registration Number:	4164918	ITCH SHIELD TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	0977884	PURPOSE
Registration Number:	1549744	PURPOSE
Registration Number:	0956222	SHOWER TO SHOWER
Registration Number:	1013368	SHOWER TO SHOWER
Registration Number:	2568339	SHOWER TO SHOWER
Registration Number:	2696368	
Registration Number:	2646824	
Registration Number:	3567633	SOFT & EVEN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

5123225201

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

VPII002

via US Mail.

Phone:

512-322-5200

Email:

tmcentral@pirkeybarber.com

Correspondent Name:

PIRKEY BARBER PLLC

Address Line 1:

600 Congress Avenue

Address Line 2:

Suite 2120

Address Line 4:

Austin, TEXAS 78701

ATTORNEY	
DOMESTIC	

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3:

Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ruth Przygoda
Signature:	/ruth przygoda/
Date:	02/15/2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 004964 FRAME: 0378

source=VPII-VIB Executed Assignment#page1.tif source=VPII-VIB Executed Assignment#page2.tif source=VPII-VIB Executed Assignment#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 004964 FRAME: 0379

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Valeant Pharmaceuticals International, Inc., a Canadian corporation having

a mailing address of 4787 Levy Street, Montreal, Quebec Canada H4R 2P9 ("ASSIGNOR")

owns, and has adopted and is using, or has a bona fide intent to use, the marks identified in

ATTACHMENT A (the "Marks");

WHEREAS, Valeant International Bermuda, a Bermuda unlimited liability company

having a mailing address of New Venture House, 3 Mill Creek Road, Pembroke, HM05

Bermuda ("ASSIGNEE"), desires to acquire any and all rights and goodwill associated with the

Marks, and that portion of the business to which the Marks pertain;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency

of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign effective as of September 29,

2012, to ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with that portion of

the business to which the Marks pertain and the goodwill of the business symbolized by the

Marks.

VALEANT PHARMACEUTICALS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Name: DANIEL YELIN

Title: DIRECTOR, BUSINESS & CEGAL AFFORS &

ATTACHMENT A

MARK	APP. / REG. NO.	APP. / REG. DATE
AMBI	1,034,597	March 2, 1976
AMBI	1,135,419	May 20, 1980
AMBI	903,176	November 24, 1970
AMBI 10	1,898,493	June 13, 1995
AMBI DIAMOND LOGO (BLACK/WHITE)	4,131,992	April 24, 2012
AMBI DIAMOND LOGO (BLACK/WHITE)	85/090715	July 22, 2010
AMBI DIAMOND LOGO (COLOR)	85/090712	July 22, 2010
BREEZE FRESH	2,512,641	November 27, 2001
CALADRYL	567,299	December 2, 1952
CALADRYL CLEAR	1,681,727	April 7, 1992
CALADRYL LEAF DESIGN	1,693,962	June 16, 1992
CELEBRATE YOUR BEAUTY EVERYDAY	3,617,684	May 5, 2009
CORN HUSKERS	1,002,517	January 28, 1975
CORTAID	1,099,246	August 15, 1978
EVEN & CLEAR	3,760,599	March 16, 2010
ISLAND FRESH	3,738,966	January 19, 2010
ISLAND FRES	2,512,642	November 27, 2001
ITCH DISRUPTING FORMULA	4,222,399	October 9, 2012
ITCH SHIELD	4,199,624	August 28, 2012
ITCH SHIELD TECHNOLOGY & LOGO	4,164,918	June 26, 2012
PURPOSE	977,884	January 29, 1974
PURPOSE	1,549,744	August 1, 1989
SHOWER TO SHOWER	956,222	March 27, 1973
SHOWER TO SHOWER	1,013,368	June 17, 1975
SHOWER TO SHOWER (STYLIZED)	2,568,339	May 7, 2002
SHOWER TO SHOWER CONTAINER DESIGN	2,696,368	March 11, 2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 004964 FRAME: 0381

SHOWER TO SHOWER VERTICAL CARTOUCHE DESIGN	2,646,824	November 5, 2002	
SOFT & EVEN	3,567,633	January 27, 2009	

RECORDED: 02/15/2013

TRADEMARK REEL: 004964 FRAME: 0382

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005441 FRAME: 0616

RECORDED: 01/15/2015